

WAPDA TENDER NOTICE

1. General Manager / PD Mohmand Dam Hydropower Project invites sealed bids from eligible firms / service providers registered with Income Tax and Sales Tax Departments and who are on Active Taxpayers List of the Federal Board of Revenue for Rent Out, Establishment & Running and Operation of Shops of Shopping Centre of WAPDA Project Colony Mohmand Dam Hydropower Project (details regarding Lots and type of shops are mentioned in Bidding Documents).

 Complete Set of Bidding Documents may be purchased by the interested eligible bidders on submission of written application to General Manager / PD, Mohmand Dam Hydropower Project, Room No: 372 – 303 WAPDA House Peshawar – Khyber Pakhtunkhwa upon the payment of non-refundable fee of Rs. 1000/- upto Wednesday 03rd July 2024 till 1500 hrs.

3. All bids must be accompanied by a bid security (amount mentioned in bidding documents) in shape of CDR and must be delivered to the office of General Manager / PD, Mohmand Dam Hydropower Project, Room No: 372 – 303 WAPDA House Peshawar – Khyber Pakhtunkhwa on or before Thursday, 04th July 2024 1100 hrs, where the bids will be opened on same day i-e Thursday, 04th July 2024 at 1130 hrs in the presence of bidders or their representatives who choose to attend.

4. A Pre-Bid Meeting will be held at Office of General Manager / PD Mohmand Dam Hydropower Project (MDHP), WAPDA Project Colony, Mauza Patti Banda, Tribal District Mohmand on Wednesday 26th June 2024 at 1500 hrs for discussion about the types of shops / services to be provided for operation of Shops of Shopping Centre and site visit of Shopping Centre. For gate pass at MDHP site please contact [0333 – 9058116, 0343 – 9851560] atleast two days before. This advertisement is also available on WAPDA and PPRA websites:

www.wapda.gov.pk and www.ppra.org.pk

The Employer reserves all the rights as per PPRA Rules 2004 ammended to date.

Engr. Asim Rauf Khan		
General Manager / PD		
Mohmand Dam Hydropower Project, WAPDA		
This notice is also available at PPRA Website: www.ppra.org.pk		
PID(L)	Website: www.wapda.gov.pk	PRD(L)/WAPDA/479(2023-24)
Donate for Diamer Basha & Mohmand Dams		